
COMBINED REVENUE OF ALL GOVERNMENTS 1035 

1.—Combined Revenue of All Governments, 1957 and 1958 
Nora.—Figures are for fiscal years ended nearest Dec. 31. 

Source of Revenue 

1957 

Federal Pro­
vincial 

Muni­
cipal Total 

1958 

Federal Pro­
vincial 

Muni­
cipal Total 

Taxes-
Income— 

Corporations 
Individuals 
Interest, dividends and other 

income going abroad.. . 
General sales 
Motor fuel and fuel oil sales 
Other sales 
Excise duties and special excise 

taxes 
Customs import duties 
Real and personal property 
Business 
Succession duties 
Other 

Totals, Taxes 

Privileges, Licences and Permits— 
Liquor control and regulation 
Motor vehicle 
Natural resources 
Other 

Totals, Privileges, Licences and 
Permits 

Sales and services 

Receipts from Government Enter­
prises— 

Liquor boards and commissions.. 
Other 
In lieu of municipal taxes from 

federal and provincial govern­
ment enterprises 

Totals, Receipts from Govern­
ment Enterprises 

Other revenue 
Non-revenue and surplus receipts.. 

Totals, Net General Befenue 
excluding Inter - govern­
ment Transfers 

Inter-govemment Transfers— 
Tax rentals 
Share of income tax on power 

utilities 
Subsidies 
Special payments 
Grants in lieu of municipal taxes 

on federal and provincial pro­
perty 

Grand Totals, Net General 
Revenue 

t'000 

1,295,471 
1,634,789 

64,334 
878,962 

548,961 
498,069 

71,608 
1,498 

t'000 

214,438 
41,295 

183,159 
346,570 
48,589 

8,311 

52,645 
59,987 

t'000 

52,424 
342 

3,095 

915,947 
57,959 

7,655 

t'000 

1,509,909 
1,676,084 

64,334 
1,114,545 

346,912 
51,684 

548,961 
498,069 
924,258 
57,959 

124,253 
69,140 

t'000 

1,075,878 
1,499,849 

61,213 
868,114 

556,888 
486,508 

72,535 
1,213 

t'OOO 

226,150 
47,773 

186,733 
364,401 
52,852 

8,737 

55,797 
67,716 

S'000 

57,969 
348 

3,571 

996,244 
64,441 

10,081 

t'OOO 

1,302,028 
1,547,622 

61,213 
1,112,816 

364,749 
56,423 

556,888 
486,508 

1,004,981 
64,441 
128,332 
79,010 

4,993,692 954,994 1,037,422 6,986,108 4,622,198 1,010,159 1,132,654 6,765,011 

4,280 
16,935 

40,514 
139,729 
278,010 
20,307 21,760 

40,525 
139,729 
282,290 
59,002 

10,878 
18,561 

38,412 
146,408 
258,770 
22,897 23J 

38,422 
146,408 
269,648 
65,124 

21,226 478,560 21,760 521,5461 29,449 466,487 23, 519,602 

57,291 

78,114 

28,435 

164,544 
3,911 31,101 

6,354 

85,726 

164,544 
113,126 

6,354 

56,910 

99,924 

33,303 

175,338 
5,748 37,858 

7,168 

90,213 

175,338 
143,530 

7,168 

78,114 168,455 37,455 284,024 99,924 181,086 45,026 326,036 

216,884 
28,052 

8,670 
2,848 

83,397 308,951 
30,900 

219,423 
37,620 

10,968 92,627 323,018 
46,706 

5,395,259 1,(41,9(2 1,184,034 8,217,255 5,065,524 1,711,089 1,293,973 8,070,586 

354,354 

7,261 
21,996 55,357 

1,098 

18,488 

354,354 

7,261 
77,353 
1,098 

18,488 

399,100 

8,483 
60,197 62,885 

1.1 

20,703 

399,100 

8,483 
123,082 
1,892 

20,703 

5,395,259 2,025,573 1,254,(77 8,675,809 5,065,524 2,178,8(9 1,379,153 8,(23,84C 


