1.-Combined Revenue of All Governments, 1957 and 1958

Norg.-Figures are for fiscal years ended nearest Dec. 31.

	1957				1958			
Source of Revenue	Federal	Pro- vincial	Muni- cipal	Total	Federal	Pro- vincial	Muni- cipal	Total
	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000	\$'000
Taxes – Income – Corporations Individuals	1,295,471 1,634,789	214,438 41,295	=	1,509,909 1,676,084	1,075,878 1,499,849	226,150 47,773	=	1,302,028 1,547,622
Interest, dividends and other income going abroad General sales Motor fuel and fuel oil sales Other sales	64,334 878,962	183,159 346,570 48,589	52,424 342 3,095	64,334 1,114,545 346,912 51,684	61,213 868,114 —		57,969 348 3,571	61,213 1,112,816 364,749 56,423
Excise duties and special excise taxes Customs import duties Real and personal property Business	548,961 498,069 —		 915,947 57,959	548,961 498,069 924,258 57,959 124,253	556,888 486,508 —	8,737	996,244 64,441	556,888 486,508 1,004,981 64,441
Succession duties Other	71,608 1,498	52,645 59,987	7,655	124,253 69,140	72,535 1,213		<u> </u>	64,441 128,332 79,010
Totals, Taxes	4,993,692	954,994	1,037,422	6,986,108	4,622,198	1,010,159	1,132,654	6,765,011
Privileges, Licences and Permits- Liquor control and regulation Motor vehicle Natural resources	11 4,280 16,935	40,514 139,729 278,010 20,307	 21,760	40,525 139,729 282,290 59,002	10,878	146,408		38,422 146,408 269,648 65,124
Totals, Privileges, Licences and Permits	21,226	478,560	21,760	521,546	29,449	466,487	23,666	519,602
Sales and services	57,291	28,435	_	85,726	56,910	33,303	_	90,213
Receipts from Government Enter- prises- Liquor boards and commissions Other In lieu of municipal taxes from federal and provincial govern-	78,114	164,544 3,911	31,101	164,544 113,126	99,924	175,338 5,748	37,858	175,338 143,530
ment enterprises			6,354	6,354			7,168	7,168
Totals, Receipts from Govern- ment Enterprises	78,114	168,455	37,455	284,024	99,924	181,086	45,026	326,036
Other revenue Non-revenue and surplus receipts	216,884 28,052	8,670 2,848	83,397 	308,951 30,900	219,423 37,620	10,968 9,086	92,627 	323,018 46,706
Totals, Net General Revenue excluding Inter - govern- ment Transfers	5,395,259	1,641,962	1,180,034	8,217,255	5,065,524	1,711,089	1,293,973	8,070,586
Inter-government Transfers- Tax rentals. Share of income tax on power utilities	-	354,354 7,261	-	354,354 7,261	-	399, 100 8,483	_	399,100 8,483
Special payments. Grants in lieu of municipal taxes on federal and provincial pro-	Ξ	21,996	55,357 1,098	77,353 1,098	Ξ	60,197	62,885 1,892	123,082 1,892
Grand Totals, Net General Revenue.	5,395,259	2,025,573	18,488 1,254,977	18,488 8,675,8 09	5,065,524	 2,178,869	20,703 1,379,453	20,703 8,623,846